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LEGENDS CoprT. no nyuwemy Kpyry

Mos. Ne ®amunus Umsa Nyywee Bpemsi B kpyre Pas.Jiug. Kpyru OGuee Bpems
1 71 Cak Cepren 2:47.488 4 6 21:11.666
2 19 [laHTmaxep Ecoum 2:48.498 2 1.010 3 14351 778
3 7 Bopobbes BukTop 2:48.641 6 1.153 7t 23:22.951
4 2 Xawupos Anekceit 2:48.976 2 1.488 6 20:110.185
5 57 A6aynos Uropb 2:50.041 6 2 553 6 20:23.014
6 33 TwuwieHko AnekcaHnap 2:50.439 5 2.951 6 21:24.232
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Cepreit Cak
1 2:49.964 +2.476 9:05:50.677
2 2:54.511 +4.023 9:08:42.188
3 3:33.783 +46.295 9:12:15.971
4 2:47.488 9:15:03.459
5 2:48.272 +0.784 9:17:51.731
p6 3:19.007 +31.519 9:21:10.738
(19) Ecpum ManTmaxep
1 2:48.703 +0.205 9:05:54.216
2 2:48.498 9:08:42.714
p3 3:08.136 +19.638 9:11:50.850

(7) Buktop Bopobbes

1 2:50.008 +1.367 9:05:51.079
2 2:49.770 +1.129 9:08:40.849
3 2:51.001 +2.360 9:11:31.850
4 2:49.041 +0.400 9:14:20.891
5 2:49.931 +1.290 9:17:10.822
6 2:48.641 9:19:59.463
p7 3:22.560 +33.919 9:23:22.023
(2) Anekcen Xanpos
1 2:50.381 +1.405 9:05:52.008
2 2:48.976 9:08:40.984
3 2:50.577 +1.601 9:11:31.561
4 2:51.925 +2.949 9:14:23.486
5 2:49.794 +0.818 9:17:13.280
p6 2:56.977 +8.001 9:20:10.257

(57) Uropb A6aynoe

1 2:54.155 +4.114 9:06:01.280
2 2:53.446 +3.405 9:08:54.726
) 2:53.170 +3.129 9:11:47.896
4 2:52.708 +2.667 9:14:40.604
5 2:51.441 +1.400 9:17:32.045
6 2:50.041 9:20:22.086
(33) Anekcanap TuweHko
1 2:52.534 +2.095 9:06:21.615
2 2:53.046 +2.607 9:09:14.661
3 2:52.598 +2.159 9:12:07.259
4 3:21.191 +30.752 9:15:28.450
5 2:50.439 9:18:18.889
p6 3:04.415 +13.976 9:21:23.304
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